
District 12 4-H - Juniors: Overall

BENJAMIN HARTZOG 6 358

STANLEY WILLIAMS 11 348

Jake East 12 346

LOGAN KOTZUR 24 285

Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush Country) Team Score: 1052 Team Rank: 1

HEIDI LISKA 2 372

LILYANNE MURPHY 17 333

CHEYANN PULLIN 19 331

AVA IEE 28 273

Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 Team Score: 1036 Team Rank: 2

KALLIE DUGAT 5 360

ARIELLA MERCADO 14 337

GABI MERCADO 22 313

Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 Team Score: 1010 Team Rank: 3

TRISTYN SHAHAN 4 369

SHAHAN REESE 9 350

OWEN SURLES 25 284

CARSYN SHAHAN 29 262

Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 Team Score: 1003 Team Rank: 4

AIDEN GONZALEZ 8 355

OLIVIA GUERRA 15 336

NICOLAS GUERRA 23 304

Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 Team Score: 995 Team Rank: 5

BRAYDEN DICKINSON 7 355

BUDDY LANSFORD 21 322

McMullen County 4-H - Jr Indiv Team Score: 677 Team Rank: 6

CIANA BUSTAMANTE 13 339

MOLLIE MCMANUS 16 335

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv Team Score: 674 Team Rank: 7

LEVI ROBBINS 10 349

ELLA FORD 20 325

Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs Indiv Team Score: 674 Team Rank: 8

KYLIE VELA 1 374

KYLE TIJERINA 27 278

Willacy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv Team Score: 652 Team Rank: 9

EMMA NEU 3 370

ABIGAIL NEU 26 280

Cameron County 4-H - Jr Indiv Team Score: 650 Team Rank: 10

EASTON RANKIN 18 332

Atascosa County 4-H - Jr Indiv Team Score: 332 Team Rank: 11

Apr 15, 2021
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
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District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Overall

XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2 447

KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 21 368

Willacy County 4-H - Int Indiv Team Score: 1226 Team Rank: 1

HAYDEN GULLEY 1 472

ADDYSON SHAHAN 6 397

LYNNLEE SURLES 35 326

Frio County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1195 Team Rank: 2

WYATT ROBBINS 9 393

CORA FORD 10 391

HAILEY BURCIAGA 13 381

KAITLYN HENDRICKS 14 379

Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1165 Team Rank: 3

LAZARO REYNA 16 378

TANNER EWERS 17 375

CERINA BUSTAMANTE 20 372

CAMBELL RADFORD 30 340

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1125 Team Rank: 4

TATEN KOPPLN 3 417

JULIE JONES 15 378

Reagan Brown 36 325

JIMMIE JONES 37 312

Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1120 Team Rank: 5

COLE DAVIS 11 387

CATARINA CAVAZOS 19 374

EMILY ELIZONDO 22 359

SHANE RYAN 28 343

Duval County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1120 Team Rank: 6

TATUM HELMER 7 397

SOPHIA ARELLANO 24 348

KEATON FOHN 25 348

WESLEY PONCE 29 342

Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1093 Team Rank: 7

REBEKAH ADAMS 8 394

AVA VERASTEGUI 31 340

LEVI GARZA 34 328

McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 Team Score: 1062 Team Rank: 8

ELLA HARTZOG 12 387

JAMES WILLIAMS 26 346

MADDIE FLOWERS 33 328

JOAQUIN EAST 39 254

Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush Country) Team Score: 1061 Team Rank: 9

CHASE DUGAT 5 404

CYRENIAH HINOJOSA 32 338

Jim Wells County 4-H - Int Indiv Team Score: 742 Team Rank: 10

Apr 15, 2021
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
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District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Overall

ISABELLA CANTU 18 375

Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv Team Score: 375 Team Rank: 11

TESSA DELAGARZA 23 352

Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv Team Score: 352 Team Rank: 12

ABIGAIL ZAMORA 27 345

Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv Team Score: 345 Team Rank: 13

DIEGO GUERRA 38 285

Starr County 4-H - Int Indiv Team Score: 285 Team Rank: 14

Apr 15, 2021
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
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District 12 4-H - Seniors: Overall

MADISON MAGLIEVAZ 4 450

HALLIE BATES 5 438

ELY RANKIN 11 424

Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1312 Team Rank: 1

CODY FARR 1 468

DELIA PONCE 12 420

RYLEIGH GREER 18 413

BAILEY HELMER 22 402

Cameron County - Sr #1 Team Score: 1301 Team Rank: 2

KOLTER HUGHES 2 458

BRANNNAN WOELFEL 15 415

KYNDAL KOPPLIN 17 414

SADIE DESSELLE 26 396

Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three Rivers) Team Score: 1287 Team Rank: 3

COOPER FORD 6 433

LILY FORD 8 429

THALIA OCHOA 27 392

Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1254 Team Rank: 4

STEPH CAVAZOS 3 452

ALLISON VALDEZ 23 402

KYNDALL NERIO 24 399

Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1253 Team Rank: 5

AMY MATHIS 7 430

HUNTER REYNA 21 408

MICHAELA EWERS 28 390

Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 Team Score: 1228 Team Rank: 6

KARA SEKULA 14 417

RAEGAN SHAHAN 25 397

Hallie Dugosh 29 386

MADISON DUGOSH 32 376

Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 Team Score: 1200 Team Rank: 7

DEREK DE LA GARZA 13 418

CHAD KOTZUR 19 413

DAVIN PENA 33 345

Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush Country) Team Score: 1176 Team Rank: 8

ALYNA GARCIA 9 428

Willacy County 4-H - Sr Indiv Team Score: 428 Team Rank: 9

ALEX QUIROGA 10 427

Webb County 4-H - Sr Indiv Team Score: 427 Team Rank: 10

AVERY FOHN 16 415

Cameron County 4-H - Sr Indiv Team Score: 415 Team Rank: 11

Apr 15, 2021
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
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District 12 4-H - Seniors: Overall

CASSADIE RAGNES 20 410

Frio County 4-H - Srs Indiv Team Score: 410 Team Rank: 12

RYAN PENA 30 382

Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr Indiv Team Score: 382 Team Rank: 13

MOLLEE COUCH 31 378

McMullen County 4-H - Sr Indiv Team Score: 378 Team Rank: 14

Apr 15, 2021
District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Overall

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CODY FARR 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 468

2 KOLTER HUGHES 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

458

3 STEPH CAVAZOS 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 452

4 MADISON MAGLIEVAZ 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 450

5 HALLIE BATES 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 438

6 COOPER FORD 1002-0 Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 433

7 AMY MATHIS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 430

8 LILY FORD 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 429

9 ALYNA GARCIA 1008- Willacy County 4-H - Sr Indiv 428

10 ALEX QUIROGA 1007- Webb County 4-H - Sr Indiv 427

11 ELY RANKIN 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 424

12 DELIA PONCE 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 420

13 DEREK DE LA GARZA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

418

14 KARA SEKULA 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 417

15 BRANNNAN WOELFEL 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

415

16 AVERY FOHN 1004- Cameron County 4-H - Sr Indiv 415

17 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

414

18 RYLEIGH GREER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 413

19 CHAD KOTZUR 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

413

20 CASSADIE RAGNES 1013-13 Frio County 4-H - Srs Indiv 410

21 HUNTER REYNA 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 408

22 BAILEY HELMER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 402

23 ALLISON VALDEZ 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 402

24 KYNDALL NERIO 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 399

25 RAEGAN SHAHAN 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 397

26 SADIE DESSELLE 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

396

27 THALIA OCHOA 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 392

28 MICHAELA EWERS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 390

29 Hallie Dugosh 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 386

30 RYAN PENA 1014- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr Indiv 382

31 MOLLEE COUCH 1006- McMullen County 4-H - Sr Indiv 378

32 MADISON DUGOSH 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 376
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Overall

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 DAVIN PENA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

345
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Overall

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 HAYDEN GULLEY 2013-1 Frio County 4-H - Int #1 472

2 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2009- Willacy County 4-H - Int Indiv 447

3 TATEN KOPPLN 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 417

4 JAYCEE COLLINS 2014- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
Indiv

411

5 CHASE DUGAT 2007- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int Indiv 404

6 ADDYSON SHAHAN 2013- Frio County 4-H - Int #1 397

7 TATUM HELMER 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 397

8 REBEKAH ADAMS 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 394

9 WYATT ROBBINS 2002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 393

10 CORA FORD 2002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 391

11 COLE DAVIS 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 387

12 ELLA HARTZOG 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

387

13 HAILEY BURCIAGA 2002-1 Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 381

14 KAITLYN HENDRICKS 2002-1 Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 379

15 JULIE JONES 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 378

16 LAZARO REYNA 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

378

17 TANNER EWERS 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

375

18 ISABELLA CANTU 2005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 375

19 CATARINA CAVAZOS 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 374

20 CERINA BUSTAMANTE 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

372

21 KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 2009- Willacy County 4-H - Int Indiv 368

22 EMILY ELIZONDO 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 359

23 TESSA DELAGARZA 2015- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 352

24 SOPHIA ARELLANO 2003-3 Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 348

25 KEATON FOHN 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 348

26 JAMES WILLIAMS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

346

27 ABIGAIL ZAMORA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 345

28 SHANE RYAN 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 343

29 WESLEY PONCE 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 342

30 CAMBELL RADFORD 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

340

31 AVA VERASTEGUI 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 340

32 CYRENIAH HINOJOSA 2007- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int Indiv 338
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Overall

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 MADDIE FLOWERS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

328

34 LEVI GARZA 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 328

35 LYNNLEE SURLES 2013-1 Frio County 4-H - Int #1 326

36 Reagan Brown 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 325

37 JIMMIE JONES 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 312

38 DIEGO GUERRA 2006- Starr County 4-H - Int Indiv 285

39 JOAQUIN EAST 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

254
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Juniors: Overall

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KYLIE VELA 3006- Willacy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 374

2 HEIDI LISKA 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 372

3 EMMA NEU 3002- Cameron County 4-H - Jr Indiv 370

4 TRISTYN SHAHAN 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 369

5 KALLIE DUGAT 3008-2 Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 360

6 BENJAMIN HARTZOG 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

358

7 BRAYDEN DICKINSON 3004- McMullen County 4-H - Jr Indiv 355

8 AIDEN GONZALEZ 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 355

9 SHAHAN REESE 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 350

10 LEVI ROBBINS 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 349

11 STANLEY WILLIAMS 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

348

12 Jake East 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

346

13 CIANA BUSTAMANTE 3010- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jrs 
Indiv

339

14 ARIELLA MERCADO 3008- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 337

15 OLIVIA GUERRA 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 336

16 MOLLIE MCMANUS 3010- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jrs 
Indiv

335

17 LILYANNE MURPHY 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 333

18 EASTON RANKIN 3003- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr Indiv 332

19 CHEYANN PULLIN 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 331

20 ELLA FORD 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 325

21 BUDDY LANSFORD 3004- McMullen County 4-H - Jr Indiv 322

22 GABI MERCADO 3008- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 313

23 NICOLAS GUERRA 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 304

24 LOGAN KOTZUR 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

285

25 OWEN SURLES 3011-1 Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 284

26 ABIGAIL NEU 3002- Cameron County 4-H - Jr Indiv 280

27 KYLE TIJERINA 3006- Willacy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 278

28 AVA IEE 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 273

29 CARSYN SHAHAN 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 262
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Juniors: Junior Beef

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CIANA BUSTAMANTE 3010- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jrs 
Indiv

184

2 NICOLAS GUERRA 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 180

3 ARIELLA MERCADO 3008- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 178

4 SHAHAN REESE 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 176

5 KYLIE VELA 3006- Willacy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 174

6 BENJAMIN HARTZOG 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

171

7 MOLLIE MCMANUS 3010- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jrs 
Indiv

168

8 GABI MERCADO 3008- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 164

9 STANLEY WILLIAMS 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

163

10 ABIGAIL NEU 3002- Cameron County 4-H - Jr Indiv 162

11 KALLIE DUGAT 3008-2 Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 160

12 HEIDI LISKA 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 158

13 LILYANNE MURPHY 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 158

14 AIDEN GONZALEZ 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 158

15 BUDDY LANSFORD 3004- McMullen County 4-H - Jr Indiv 157

16 OWEN SURLES 3011-1 Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 157

17 ELLA FORD 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 156

18 LEVI ROBBINS 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 156

19 BRAYDEN DICKINSON 3004- McMullen County 4-H - Jr Indiv 154

20 CHEYANN PULLIN 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 154

21 TRISTYN SHAHAN 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 150

22 EASTON RANKIN 3003- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr Indiv 150

23 Jake East 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

146

24 EMMA NEU 3002- Cameron County 4-H - Jr Indiv 139

25 LOGAN KOTZUR 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

133

26 CARSYN SHAHAN 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 131

27 OLIVIA GUERRA 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 129

28 AVA IEE 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 127

29 KYLE TIJERINA 3006- Willacy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 112
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Intermediate Beef

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TATEN KOPPLN 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 189

2 CHASE DUGAT 2007- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int Indiv 186

3 KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 2009- Willacy County 4-H - Int Indiv 182

4 HAYDEN GULLEY 2013-1 Frio County 4-H - Int #1 180

5 ISABELLA CANTU 2005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 179

6 TESSA DELAGARZA 2015- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 178

7 ABIGAIL ZAMORA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 176

8 SHANE RYAN 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 176

9 KAITLYN HENDRICKS 2002-1 Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 175

10 CYRENIAH HINOJOSA 2007- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int Indiv 173

11 ELLA HARTZOG 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

172

12 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2009- Willacy County 4-H - Int Indiv 169

13 JAYCEE COLLINS 2014- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
Indiv

169

14 COLE DAVIS 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 168

15 HAILEY BURCIAGA 2002-1 Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 167

16 Reagan Brown 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 167

17 CORA FORD 2002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 166

18 TATUM HELMER 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 165

19 REBEKAH ADAMS 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 160

20 KEATON FOHN 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 160

21 ADDYSON SHAHAN 2013- Frio County 4-H - Int #1 157

22 CERINA BUSTAMANTE 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

157

23 JAMES WILLIAMS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

155

24 JULIE JONES 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 154

25 LAZARO REYNA 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

154

26 WYATT ROBBINS 2002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 154

27 CAMBELL RADFORD 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

154

28 DIEGO GUERRA 2006- Starr County 4-H - Int Indiv 154

29 CATARINA CAVAZOS 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 153

30 EMILY ELIZONDO 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 148

31 AVA VERASTEGUI 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 147

32 TANNER EWERS 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

144
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Intermediate Beef

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 MADDIE FLOWERS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

143

34 SOPHIA ARELLANO 2003-3 Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 141

35 WESLEY PONCE 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 136

36 LEVI GARZA 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 127

37 LYNNLEE SURLES 2013-1 Frio County 4-H - Int #1 124

38 JIMMIE JONES 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 115

39 JOAQUIN EAST 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

109
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Senior Beef

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 MADISON MAGLIEVAZ 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 193

2 STEPH CAVAZOS 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 193

3 KOLTER HUGHES 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

191

4 HALLIE BATES 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 188

5 CODY FARR 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 184

6 CHAD KOTZUR 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

184

7 ELY RANKIN 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 182

8 BAILEY HELMER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 182

9 AVERY FOHN 1004- Cameron County 4-H - Sr Indiv 180

10 COOPER FORD 1002-0 Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 179

11 ALYNA GARCIA 1008- Willacy County 4-H - Sr Indiv 179

12 ALEX QUIROGA 1007- Webb County 4-H - Sr Indiv 178

13 AMY MATHIS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 177

14 ALLISON VALDEZ 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 174

15 Hallie Dugosh 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 173

16 HUNTER REYNA 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 172

17 CASSADIE RAGNES 1013-13 Frio County 4-H - Srs Indiv 171

18 KARA SEKULA 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 170

19 BRANNNAN WOELFEL 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

168

20 DELIA PONCE 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 168

21 RYAN PENA 1014- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr Indiv 166

22 MADISON DUGOSH 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 165

23 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

164

24 LILY FORD 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 163

25 DEREK DE LA GARZA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

162

26 MOLLEE COUCH 1006- McMullen County 4-H - Sr Indiv 161

27 KYNDALL NERIO 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 161

28 SADIE DESSELLE 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

158

29 RYLEIGH GREER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 156

30 MICHAELA EWERS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 153

31 RAEGAN SHAHAN 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 152

32 THALIA OCHOA 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 149
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Senior Beef

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 DAVIN PENA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

134
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Juniors: Junior Sheep

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TRISTYN SHAHAN 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 96

2 OLIVIA GUERRA 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 94

3 EMMA NEU 3002- Cameron County 4-H - Jr Indiv 92

4 KYLIE VELA 3006- Willacy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 92

5 LEVI ROBBINS 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 90

6 CHEYANN PULLIN 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 88

7 HEIDI LISKA 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 86

8 STANLEY WILLIAMS 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

86

9 Jake East 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

86

10 MOLLIE MCMANUS 3010- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jrs 
Indiv

84

11 AIDEN GONZALEZ 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 84

12 EASTON RANKIN 3003- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr Indiv 82

13 KYLE TIJERINA 3006- Willacy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 80

14 BUDDY LANSFORD 3004- McMullen County 4-H - Jr Indiv 80

15 LOGAN KOTZUR 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

78

16 ABIGAIL NEU 3002- Cameron County 4-H - Jr Indiv 76

17 KALLIE DUGAT 3008-2 Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 75

18 ARIELLA MERCADO 3008- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 75

19 BRAYDEN DICKINSON 3004- McMullen County 4-H - Jr Indiv 74

20 SHAHAN REESE 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 74

21 CARSYN SHAHAN 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 72

22 ELLA FORD 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 70

23 GABI MERCADO 3008- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 70

24 NICOLAS GUERRA 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 69

25 BENJAMIN HARTZOG 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

67

26 AVA IEE 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 59

27 OWEN SURLES 3011-1 Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 59

28 LILYANNE MURPHY 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 57

29 CIANA BUSTAMANTE 3010- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jrs 
Indiv

51
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Intermediate Sheep

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 REBEKAH ADAMS 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 94

2 CORA FORD 2002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 94

3 TANNER EWERS 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

93

4 HAYDEN GULLEY 2013-1 Frio County 4-H - Int #1 92

5 ADDYSON SHAHAN 2013- Frio County 4-H - Int #1 92

6 WYATT ROBBINS 2002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 92

7 CATARINA CAVAZOS 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 92

8 CYRENIAH HINOJOSA 2007- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int Indiv 91

9 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2009- Willacy County 4-H - Int Indiv 90

10 JULIE JONES 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 90

11 CHASE DUGAT 2007- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int Indiv 90

12 ELLA HARTZOG 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

90

13 LAZARO REYNA 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

88

14 CERINA BUSTAMANTE 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

84

15 CAMBELL RADFORD 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

83

16 WESLEY PONCE 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 82

17 TATUM HELMER 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 81

18 SOPHIA ARELLANO 2003-3 Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 81

19 TESSA DELAGARZA 2015- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 80

20 COLE DAVIS 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 78

21 KAITLYN HENDRICKS 2002-1 Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 76

22 LYNNLEE SURLES 2013-1 Frio County 4-H - Int #1 76

23 AVA VERASTEGUI 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 76

24 MADDIE FLOWERS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

75

25 JAYCEE COLLINS 2014- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
Indiv

74

26 TATEN KOPPLN 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 72

27 HAILEY BURCIAGA 2002-1 Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 70

28 LEVI GARZA 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 70

29 SHANE RYAN 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 70

30 EMILY ELIZONDO 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 68

31 ABIGAIL ZAMORA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 68

32 KEATON FOHN 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 68
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Intermediate Sheep

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 ISABELLA CANTU 2005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 66

34 JIMMIE JONES 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 66

35 JAMES WILLIAMS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

62

36 Reagan Brown 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 56

37 KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 2009- Willacy County 4-H - Int Indiv 56

38 JOAQUIN EAST 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

44

39 DIEGO GUERRA 2006- Starr County 4-H - Int Indiv 39
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Senior Sheep

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CODY FARR 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 100

2 COOPER FORD 1002-0 Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 98

3 ALYNA GARCIA 1008- Willacy County 4-H - Sr Indiv 98

4 LILY FORD 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 94

5 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

94

6 ALEX QUIROGA 1007- Webb County 4-H - Sr Indiv 94

7 AMY MATHIS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 94

8 STEPH CAVAZOS 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 94

9 HALLIE BATES 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 93

10 KOLTER HUGHES 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

92

11 DELIA PONCE 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 90

12 RAEGAN SHAHAN 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 90

13 SADIE DESSELLE 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

90

14 CASSADIE RAGNES 1013-13 Frio County 4-H - Srs Indiv 90

15 HUNTER REYNA 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 88

16 DEREK DE LA GARZA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

88

17 KARA SEKULA 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 88

18 ALLISON VALDEZ 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 87

19 ELY RANKIN 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 84

20 RYLEIGH GREER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 84

21 THALIA OCHOA 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 84

22 MADISON MAGLIEVAZ 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 82

23 KYNDALL NERIO 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 82

24 CHAD KOTZUR 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

82

25 BRANNNAN WOELFEL 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

81

26 BAILEY HELMER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 76

27 DAVIN PENA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

76

28 MICHAELA EWERS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 73

29 AVERY FOHN 1004- Cameron County 4-H - Sr Indiv 72

30 MOLLEE COUCH 1006- McMullen County 4-H - Sr Indiv 70

31 Hallie Dugosh 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 68

32 RYAN PENA 1014- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr Indiv 65
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Senior Sheep

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 MADISON DUGOSH 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 52
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Juniors: Junior Swine

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KALLIE DUGAT 3008-2 Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 95

2 TRISTYN SHAHAN 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 93

3 AIDEN GONZALEZ 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 93

4 EMMA NEU 3002- Cameron County 4-H - Jr Indiv 89

5 Jake East 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

84

6 OLIVIA GUERRA 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 83

7 LEVI ROBBINS 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 83

8 BENJAMIN HARTZOG 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

80

9 EASTON RANKIN 3003- Atascosa County 4-H - Jr Indiv 80

10 HEIDI LISKA 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 78

11 LILYANNE MURPHY 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 78

12 BRAYDEN DICKINSON 3004- McMullen County 4-H - Jr Indiv 77

13 BUDDY LANSFORD 3004- McMullen County 4-H - Jr Indiv 75

14 CIANA BUSTAMANTE 3010- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jrs 
Indiv

74

15 ARIELLA MERCADO 3008- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 74

16 SHAHAN REESE 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 70

17 STANLEY WILLIAMS 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

69

18 GABI MERCADO 3008- Jim Wells County 4-H - Jrs #1 69

19 KYLIE VELA 3006- Willacy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 68

20 OWEN SURLES 3011-1 Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 68

21 AVA IEE 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 67

22 KYLE TIJERINA 3006- Willacy County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 66

23 LOGAN KOTZUR 3009- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs #1 (Brush 
Country)

64

24 ELLA FORD 3001- Hidalgo County 4-H - Jrs Indiv 59

25 CHEYANN PULLIN 3005- Live Oak County 4-H - Jrs #1 59

26 CARSYN SHAHAN 3011- Frio County 4-H - Jrs #1 59

27 NICOLAS GUERRA 3007- Starr County 4-H - Jrs #1 55

28 MOLLIE MCMANUS 3010- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Jrs 
Indiv

43

29 ABIGAIL NEU 3002- Cameron County 4-H - Jr Indiv 42
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Intermediate Swine

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 HAYDEN GULLEY 2013-1 Frio County 4-H - Int #1 100

2 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2009- Willacy County 4-H - Int Indiv 98

3 TATUM HELMER 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 91

4 JAYCEE COLLINS 2014- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
Indiv

88

5 AVA VERASTEGUI 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 87

6 WESLEY PONCE 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 84

7 COLE DAVIS 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 81

8 CORA FORD 2002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 81

9 CERINA BUSTAMANTE 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

81

10 LEVI GARZA 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 81

11 JIMMIE JONES 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 81

12 KRISTAH RODRIGUEZ 2009- Willacy County 4-H - Int Indiv 80

13 KEATON FOHN 2003- Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 80

14 WYATT ROBBINS 2002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 77

15 SOPHIA ARELLANO 2003-3 Cameron County 4-H - Int #1 76

16 HAILEY BURCIAGA 2002-1 Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 74

17 EMILY ELIZONDO 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 73

18 REBEKAH ADAMS 2004- McMullen County 4-H - Int #1 70

19 ISABELLA CANTU 2005- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 70

20 CATARINA CAVAZOS 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 69

21 JAMES WILLIAMS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

69

22 ADDYSON SHAHAN 2013- Frio County 4-H - Int #1 68

23 TANNER EWERS 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

68

24 CHASE DUGAT 2007- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int Indiv 68

25 KAITLYN HENDRICKS 2002-1 Hidalgo County 4-H - Int #1 68

26 SHANE RYAN 2001- Duval County 4-H - Int #1 67

27 TATEN KOPPLN 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 66

28 LAZARO REYNA 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

66

29 LYNNLEE SURLES 2013-1 Frio County 4-H - Int #1 66

30 ELLA HARTZOG 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

65

31 JULIE JONES 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 64

32 TESSA DELAGARZA 2015- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 64
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Intermediates: Intermediate Swine

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 CAMBELL RADFORD 2011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Int 
#1

63

34 DIEGO GUERRA 2006- Starr County 4-H - Int Indiv 62

35 ABIGAIL ZAMORA 2012- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int Indiv 61

36 JOAQUIN EAST 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

61

37 MADDIE FLOWERS 2010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Int (Brush 
Country)

60

38 CYRENIAH HINOJOSA 2007- Jim Wells County 4-H - Int Indiv 54

39 Reagan Brown 2008- Live Oak County 4-H - Int #1 52
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Senior Swine

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CODY FARR 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 100

2 DEREK DE LA GARZA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

96

3 RYLEIGH GREER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 95

4 STEPH CAVAZOS 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 94

5 MICHAELA EWERS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 93

6 MADISON DUGOSH 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 91

7 AVERY FOHN 1004- Cameron County 4-H - Sr Indiv 90

8 MADISON MAGLIEVAZ 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 89

9 DELIA PONCE 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 89

10 KARA SEKULA 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 89

11 THALIA OCHOA 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 87

12 LILY FORD 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 86

13 BRANNNAN WOELFEL 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

86

14 AMY MATHIS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 84

15 CASSADIE RAGNES 1013-13 Frio County 4-H - Srs Indiv 84

16 KOLTER HUGHES 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

83

17 RAEGAN SHAHAN 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 82

18 RYAN PENA 1014- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr Indiv 82

19 KYNDALL NERIO 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 81

20 ALYNA GARCIA 1008- Willacy County 4-H - Sr Indiv 81

21 SADIE DESSELLE 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

78

22 CHAD KOTZUR 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

77

23 ALLISON VALDEZ 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 76

24 ELY RANKIN 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 74

25 ALEX QUIROGA 1007- Webb County 4-H - Sr Indiv 74

26 HALLIE BATES 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 73

27 BAILEY HELMER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 73

28 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

72

29 Hallie Dugosh 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 72

30 DAVIN PENA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

68

31 COOPER FORD 1002-0 Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 66

32 HUNTER REYNA 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 66

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service OFFICIAL RESULTS 4-H Youth Development

Page 24 of 27



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Senior Swine

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 MOLLEE COUCH 1006- McMullen County 4-H - Sr Indiv 65
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Senior Reasons

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KOLTER HUGHES 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

92

2 COOPER FORD 1002-0 Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 90

3 MADISON MAGLIEVAZ 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 86

4 LILY FORD 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 86

5 CODY FARR 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 84

6 ELY RANKIN 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 84

7 HALLIE BATES 1005- Atascosa County 4-H - Sr #1 84

8 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

84

9 HUNTER REYNA 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 82

10 MOLLEE COUCH 1006- McMullen County 4-H - Sr Indiv 82

11 ALEX QUIROGA 1007- Webb County 4-H - Sr Indiv 81

12 BRANNNAN WOELFEL 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

80

13 RYLEIGH GREER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 78

14 AMY MATHIS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 75

15 KYNDALL NERIO 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 75

16 AVERY FOHN 1004- Cameron County 4-H - Sr Indiv 73

17 Hallie Dugosh 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 73

18 DELIA PONCE 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 73

19 RAEGAN SHAHAN 1012- Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 73

20 THALIA OCHOA 1002- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr #1 72

21 DEREK DE LA GARZA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

72

22 STEPH CAVAZOS 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 71

23 BAILEY HELMER 1003- Cameron County - Sr #1 71

24 MICHAELA EWERS 1011- Kleberg-Kenedy County 4-H - Sr #1 71

25 ALYNA GARCIA 1008- Willacy County 4-H - Sr Indiv 70

26 SADIE DESSELLE 1009- Live Oak County 4-H - Sr (Three 
Rivers)

70

27 CHAD KOTZUR 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

70

28 KARA SEKULA 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 70

29 RYAN PENA 1014- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr Indiv 69

30 MADISON DUGOSH 1012-12 Frio County 4-H - Srs #1 68

31 DAVIN PENA 1010- Hidalgo County 4-H - Sr (Brush 
Country)

67

32 CASSADIE RAGNES 1013-13 Frio County 4-H - Srs Indiv 65
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

District 12 4-H - Seniors: Senior Reasons

Apr 15, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 ALLISON VALDEZ 1001- Duval County 4-H - Sr #1 65
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